National LIVE Winners — December 2017

AFTERNOON GAME

DATE GAME ONE AMOUNT GAME TWO
Norwich, Li |
01/12/2017  London, Glasgow, Warrington £3,407.22 " orwich, Liverpool,
Dunfermline
02/12/2017 Bedford, Leeds £8,627.76  Norwich, Whitehaven
03/12/2017 Wednesbury £3,331.78 London
04/12/2017 Wigan £3,584.78 Cannock
05/12/2017 Elgin £3,111.44 Dalkeith
Stockton-on-Tees, Stoke-
06/12/2017 Leicester £3,604.56 on-Trent, Hull, Boston,
London
07/12/2017 Swansea £3,173.54  London, Sunderland
08/12/2017 Boston £3,182.74 London
09/12/2017 Milton Keynes £8,199.04 Rotherham
10/12/2017 Greenock £4,839.66 Oxford
11/12/2017 Stockton-on-Tees, Hull £3,063.60 Dewsbury, Salisbury
12/12/2017 London £2,806.46 Birmingham
13/12/2017 London £3,592.14 Scarborough
14/12/2017 Leigh £3,103.16 Stirling, Falkirk
15/12/2017 Wigan £3,469.78 Stoke-on-Trent, Glasgow
16/12/2017 Coatbridge, Poole £8,245.04 Wigan
17/12/2017 Southampton £3,722.32 Cardiff
18/12/2017 Gateshead £3,651.02 Glenrothes
19/12/2017 Nottingham £3,222.30 Gosport
20/12/2017 Liverpool £3,661.60 Glasgow
21/12/2017 Hull £3,261.86 Fleetwood
22/12/2017 Aberdeen £3,441.26 Great Yarmouth
23/12/2017 Stockton-on-Tees £8,736.78 Havant
24/12/2017 Paisley £3,530.96 Northampton
25/12/2017 no game played £0.00 no game played
26/12/2017 Hamilton £1,962.82 Stockton-on-Tees
27/12/2017 Burnley £3,716.80 Hartlepool
28/12/2017 Brighton £3,639.52 Aberdeen

AMOUNT
£4,198.89

£10,007.30
£4,071.92
£4,249.48
£3,835.48

£4,280.80
£3,918.74
£3,736.58
£9,253.82
£5,498.84

£3,545.68

£3,532.80

£4,414.16
£3,773.84
£4,134.48

£9,932.32

£4,570.10
£4,327.68
£3,764.64
£4,309.28
£3,825.82

£4,105.96

£10,162.32

£4,270.18

£0.00
£2,080.58
£4,398.06
£4,340.10

DATE
01/12/2017

02/12/2017
03/12/2017
04/12/2017
05/12/2017

06/12/2017
07/12/2017
08/12/2017
09/12/2017
10/12/2017

11/12/2017

12/12/2017

13/12/2017
14/12/2017
15/12/2017

16/12/2017

17/12/2017
18/12/2017
19/12/2017
20/12/2017
21/12/2017

22/12/2017

23/12/2017

24/12/2017
25/12/2017
26/12/2017
27/12/2017
28/12/2017

GAME ONE
Runcorn

Bexleyheath
Nottingham
Newport
Southampton

Ipswich,
Dunfermline

Poole
York

Wakefield

Johnstone
Camborne

Ashton-under-
Lyne
Runcorn
Glasgow
Blackpool, Carlisle

Leicester, Torquay

Stockport
Bridgend
Liverpool
Runcorn

Hartlepool

Glasgow

Gloucester, Poole,
Ipswich

Scarborough
no game played
Caernarfon
Dalkeith
Telford

([
o L I V E
o
EVENING GAME
AMOUNT GAME TWO
£11,892.38 Glasgow
£10,266.28 Basildon
£18,492.92 Burton-on-Trent
£8,258.84 Liverpool
£8,941.02 Camborne
£10,476.04 Sale
£7,617.14 St Helens
£10,326.54 Chesterfield
£10,230.86 Sheffleld., Kirkcaldy,
Barrow-in-Furness
£11,984.38 Bristol
Wakefield,
£6,905.52 Wakefield, Inverness
£7,983.76 Bracknell
£9,197.24 Edinburgh
£7,581.26 Barnsley
£13,007.88 Southend-on-Sea
£11,153.62 Preston
£18,429.44 Margate
£8,467.22 Bristol
£9,196.78 Glasgow
£10,557.00 Swansea
£9,069.82 Wigan, Neath

£14,128.90 Stevenage, Liverpool

London,
£13,810.14 Manchester,

Liverpool
£12,531.32 Wigan

£0.00 no game played
£5,842.92 Inverness

£11,527.14 Glasgow
£11,220.32 Preston

AMOUNT
£12,064.88

£10,147.14
£19,564.26
£8,625.46
£9,320.52

£10,962.72

£8,056.90
£10,851.86
£10,309.53
£12,675.76

£7,025.13

£8,295.64

£9,600.66
£7,765.26
£13,659.70

£11,247.00

£19,378.88
£8,787.38
£9,599.74
£11,074.04
£9,170.10

£14,233.32

£13,985.85

£12,747.06
£0.00
£6,025.54
£11,992.66
£10,857.38



29/12/2017
30/12/2017

31/12/2017

Gloucester £3,455.98
Glasgow £9,777.76
Wakefield £3,873.20

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

Gateshead
Southport

Leeds

£4,099.52
£10,843.12

£4,535.60

£281,014.97

29/12/2017
30/12/2017

31/12/2017

Perth £15,379.64 Ashford, St Helens
Wakefield £14,129.36 Taunton
Southport,

Manchester, £12,677.16 Leicester, Bridgend
Margate

EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

£16,276.18
£14,165.70

£13,333.10

£673,082.19



