

National LIVE Winners - December 2017

AFTERNOON GAME					EVENING GAME					
DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT	DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT	
01/12/2017	London, Glasgow, Warrington	£3,407.22	Norwich, Liverpool, Dunfermline	£4,198.89	01/12/2017	Runcorn	£11,892.38	Glasgow	£12,064.88	
02/12/2017	Bedford, Leeds	£8,627.76	Norwich, Whitehaven	£10,007.30	02/12/2017	Bexleyheath	£10,266.28	Basildon	£10,147.14	
03/12/2017	Wednesbury	£3,331.78	London	£4,071.92	03/12/2017	Nottingham	£18,492.92	Burton-on-Trent	£19,564.26	
04/12/2017	Wigan	£3,584.78	Cannock	£4,249.48	04/12/2017	Newport	£8,258.84	Liverpool	£8,625.46	
05/12/2017	Elgin	£3,111.44	Dalkeith	£3,835.48	05/12/2017	Southampton	£8,941.02	Camborne	£9,320.52	
06/12/2017	Leicester	£3,604.56	Stockton-on-Tees, Stoke- on-Trent, Hull, Boston, London	£4,280.80	06/12/2017	Ipswich, Dunfermline	£10,476.04	Sale	£10,962.72	
07/12/2017	Swansea	£3,173.54	London, Sunderland	£3,918.74	07/12/2017	Poole	£7,617.14	St Helens	£8,056.90	
08/12/2017	Boston	£3,182.74	London	£3,736.58	08/12/2017	York	£10,326.54	Chesterfield	£10,851.86	
09/12/2017	Milton Keynes	£8,199.04	Rotherham	£9,253.82	09/12/2017	Wakefield	£10,230.86	Sheffield, Kirkcaldy, Barrow-in-Furness	£10,309.53	
10/12/2017	Greenock	£4,839.66	Oxford	£5,498.84	10/12/2017	Johnstone	£11,984.38	Bristol	£12,675.76	
11/12/2017	Stockton-on-Tees, Hull	£3,063.60	Dewsbury, Salisbury	£3,545.68	11/12/2017	Camborne	£6,905.52	Wakefield, Wakefield, Inverness	£7,025.13	
12/12/2017	London	£2,806.46	Birmingham	£3,532.80	12/12/2017	Ashton-under- Lyne	£7,983.76	Bracknell	£8,295.64	
13/12/2017	London	£3,592.14	Scarborough	£4,414.16	13/12/2017	Runcorn	£9,197.24	Edinburgh	£9,600.66	
14/12/2017	Leigh	£3,103.16	Stirling, Falkirk	£3,773.84	14/12/2017	Glasgow	£7,581.26	Barnsley	£7,765.26	
15/12/2017	Wigan	£3,469.78	Stoke-on-Trent, Glasgow	£4,134.48	15/12/2017	Blackpool, Carlisle	£13,007.88	Southend-on-Sea	£13,659.70	
16/12/2017	Coatbridge, Poole	£8,245.04	Wigan	£9,932.32	16/12/2017	Leicester, Torquay	£11,153.62	Preston	£11,247.00	
17/12/2017	Southampton	£3,722.32	Cardiff	£4,570.10	17/12/2017	Stockport	£18,429.44	Margate	£19,378.88	
18/12/2017	Gateshead	£3,651.02	Glenrothes	£4,327.68	18/12/2017	Bridgend	£8,467.22	Bristol	£8,787.38	
19/12/2017	Nottingham	£3,222.30	Gosport	£3,764.64	19/12/2017	Liverpool	£9,196.78	Glasgow	£9,599.74	
20/12/2017	Liverpool	£3,661.60	Glasgow	£4,309.28	20/12/2017	Runcorn	£10,557.00	Swansea	£11,074.04	
21/12/2017	Hull	£3,261.86	Fleetwood	£3,825.82	21/12/2017	Hartlepool	£9,069.82	Wigan, Neath	£9,170.10	
22/12/2017	Aberdeen	£3,441.26	Great Yarmouth	£4,105.96	22/12/2017	Glasgow	£14,128.90	Stevenage, Liverpool	£14,233.32	
23/12/2017	Stockton-on-Tees	£8,736.78	Havant	£10,162.32	23/12/2017	Gloucester, Poole, Ipswich	£13,810.14	London, Manchester, Liverpool	£13,985.85	
24/12/2017	Paisley	£3,530.96	Northampton	£4,270.18	24/12/2017	Scarborough	£12,531.32	Wigan	£12,747.06	
25/12/2017	no game played	£0.00	no game played	£0.00	25/12/2017	no game played	£0.00	no game played	£0.00	
26/12/2017	Hamilton	£1,962.82	Stockton-on-Tees	£2,080.58	26/12/2017	Caernarfon	£5,842.92	Inverness	£6,025.54	
27/12/2017	Burnley	£3,716.80	Hartlepool	£4,398.06	27/12/2017	Dalkeith	£11,527.14	Glasgow	£11,992.66	
28/12/2017	Brighton	£3,639.52	Aberdeen	£4,340.10	28/12/2017	Telford	£11,220.32	Preston	£10,857.38	

29/12/2017	Gloucester	£3,455.98	Gateshead	£4,099.52	29/12/2017	Perth	£15,379.64	Ashford, St Helens	£16,276.18	
30/12/2017	Glasgow	£9,777.76	Southport	£10,843.12	30/12/2017	Wakefield	£14,129.36	Taunton	£14,165.70	
31/12/2017	Wakefield	£3,873.20	Leeds	£4,535.60	31/12/2017	Southport, Manchester, Margate	£12,677.16	Leicester, Bridgend	£13,333.10	
AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1				£281,014.97	EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1			£673,082.19		